Series HBUC
Balanced Upconverters
Revised October 2010
12 Lancaster County Road, Harvard, Massachusetts  01451     Tel: (978) 772-7774      FAX: (978) 772-7775
Visit us on the web at www.hxi.com
DESCRIPTION
 The HBUC series broadband balanced

Series HBUC
Balanced Upconverters
Revised October 2010
12 Lancaster County Road, Harvard, Massachusetts  01451     Tel: (978) 772-7774      FAX: (978) 772-7775
Visit us on the web at www.hxi.com
       Specifications @ 350C TCASE, Specifications subject to change w/o notice.
Model Number Frequency*
(GHz)
Waveguide
Band
RF Output Power**  (typical)
PLO @ +13 dBm
FIF @ 2 GHz
PIF @ +10 dBm
HBUC42 18.0 – 26.5 WR – 42    +4.0 dBm
HBUC28 26.5 – 40.0 WR – 28    +4.0 dBm
HBUC22 33.0 – 50.0 WR – 22    +4.0 dBm
HBUC19 40.0 – 60.0 WR – 19    +1.5 dBm
HBUC15 50.0 – 75.0 WR – 15    +1.0 dBm
HBUC12 60.0 – 90.0 WR – 12    +1.0 dB
HBUC10 75.0 – 110.0 WR – 10       0 dB
General Specifications
LO to RF Isolation 20dB (typical)
VSWR (RF, LO, IF) 2.0:1 (typical)
LO Drive Level (PLO) unbiased +13 dBm nominal